S. M. SHETTY COLLEGE OF SCIENCE, COMMERCE & MANAGEMENT STUDIES, POWAI.

NAAC ACCREDITED 'A' GRADE

ISO 9001:2015 CERTIFIED

IMC RBNQ CERTIFICATE OF MERIT 2019

APPRECIATION CARD INTERNATIONAL WOMEN'S DAY

NSS Programme Officer

NSS Programme Officer

Criterion 3 - Research, Innovations and Extension

S. M. SHETTY COLLEGE OF SCIENCE, COMMERCE & MANAGEMENT STUDIES, POWAI.

NAAC ACCREDITED 'A' GRADE

ISO 9001:2015 CERTIFIED

IMC RBNQ CERTIFICATE OF MERIT 2019

<u>Approval Form – Appreciation Card –International Women's Day</u>

Department: NSS

Program: Appreciation Card

Objectives: Appreciation Card (To make an appreciation card or appreciation post for the

women in their family)

Need: It is important to make the students aware about the importance of the women's in their

family.

Date: 6th March, 2022.

Cost/Budget: NA.

Proposed by: Prof. Vijay Vishwakarma & Prof. John Menezes

Verified by: Prof. Vijay Vishwakarma & Prof. John Menezes

Date of Approval: 25th February, 2022

NSS Programme Officer

NSS Programme Officer

Criterion 3 - Research, Innovations and Extension

S. M. SHETTY COLLEGE OF SCIENCE, COMMERCE & MANAGEMENT STUDIES, POWAI.

NAAC ACCREDITED 'A' GRADE

ISO 9001:2015 CERTIFIED

IMC RBNQ CERTIFICATE OF MERIT 2019

Minutes of the meeting: Appreciation Card

There was a meeting taken in Zoom meeting on 6th March, 2022

Meeting on 6th March, 2022:

- > Discussed about the event.
- > Planned about the task and date for the event.
- > The leader worked on the sample message that would be sent for the event
- > All necessary information was given.

NSS Programme Officer

NSS Programme Officer

Criterion 3 - Research, Innovations and Extension

Bunts Sangha's S.M. Shetty College of Science, Commerce & Management Studies Powai, Mumbai-400 076. Tel. 022-6132 7352

Email: college@smshettyinstitute.org

S. M. SHETTY COLLEGE OF SCIENCE, COMMERCE & MANAGEMENT STUDIES, POWAI.

NAAC ACCREDITED 'A' GRADE

ISO 9001:2015 CERTIFIED

IMC RBNQ CERTIFICATE OF MERIT 2019

Notice (WhatsApp Message): Appreciation Card

No Matter Even It Take a while,

You Handle Every Responsibility With A Smile .

Happy Women's Day!

Greeting to All A

The NSS UNIT of S.M. Shetty College of Science, Commerce and Management Studies, Powai **#** has Organizing an activity on Occasion of International Women's Day

All Volunteers Have to Prepare A Card Or Appreciation Post For The Women In Their Family

Kindly Submit your activity on given link↓

■ Date Of Submission 8th March,2022 Till 11pm 😱

https://forms.gle/UfaJ1mMrDK1EfXUN6

Note: All the participants will be provided with E-Certificates

→For any queries contact:

Sushant Shetty: 77388 1386

NSS Programme Officer

NSS Programme Officer

Criterion 3 - Research, Innovations and Extension

S. M. SHETTY COLLEGE OF SCIENCE, COMMERCE & MANAGEMENT STUDIES, POWAI.

NAAC ACCREDITED 'A' GRADE

ISO 9001:2015 CERTIFIED

IMC RBNQ CERTIFICATE OF MERIT 2019

Report: Appreciation Card

Event: Appreciation Card

Date: 8th March, 2022.

Highlight: The NSS Unit of S.M. Shetty College of Science, Commerce and Management Studies, Powai had organized an activity on the occasion of International Women's Day. In this activity all the volunteers have to prepare a card or an appreciation post for the women in their family and they have to submit their activity into the given google form.

Name Of The Participants	College Name Of The Participants
Anuja Gajinkar	S. M.Shetty College,powai
Atharva Manohar Amin	SM Shetty college
Radhika jayesh Manjrekar	S.M.shetty college
Thripti Suvarna	Sm shetty powai
Jainam jain	Bunts Sanghas SM Shetty college Powai
Diksha Sathish Poojary	S. M. Shetty College, Powai
Sanmay Mundhe	Bunts samjha's s.m.shetty
Joylin Campbell	SM.Shetty College
Prajwal Shetty	Sm shetty school, college and management studies
Mane Komal Vilas	S.M.Shetty College
Dhiraj santosh mahadik	S.M.shetty college
sandeep mahto	Sm Shetty college
Disha Ramesh Boricha	Bunts sangha's sm shetty college, powai
Krishna Jaiswal	S.M.SHETTY COLLEGE

NSS Programme Officer

NSS Programme Officer

Criterion 3 - Research, Innovations and Extension

S. M. SHETTY COLLEGE OF SCIENCE, COMMERCE & MANAGEMENT STUDIES, POWAI.

NAAC ACCREDITED 'A' GRADE

ISO 9001:2015 CERTIFIED

IMC RBNQ CERTIFICATE OF MERIT 2019



NSS Programme Officer

NSS Programme Officer

Criterion 3 - Research, Innovations and Extension

S. M. SHETTY COLLEGE OF SCIENCE, COMMERCE & MANAGEMENT STUDIES, POWAI.

NAAC ACCREDITED 'A' GRADE

ISO 9001:2015 CERTIFIED

IMC RBNQ CERTIFICATE OF MERIT 2019



NSS Programme Officer

NSS Programme Officer

Criterion 3 - Research, Innovations and Extension

S. M. SHETTY COLLEGE OF SCIENCE, COMMERCE & MANAGEMENT STUDIES, POWAI.

NAAC ACCREDITED 'A' GRADE

ISO 9001:2015 CERTIFIED

IMC RBNQ CERTIFICATE OF MERIT 2019

Certificate: Appreciation Card



NSS Programme Officer

NSS Programme Officer

Criterion 3 - Research, Innovations and Extension

PRINCIPAL Bunts Sangha's S.M. Shetty College of Science, Commerce & Management Studies Powai, Mumbai-400 076. Tel. 022-6132 7352

Email: college@smshettyinstitute.org